A‘l MUNICIPAL
COURT

FINES, FEES & COURT COSTS

Pay online at municipalonlinepayments.com/melissatx
or call 1-877-873-8954

To request a Driver Safety Course:
Not in school zone: $144
In school zone: $169

To request Deferred Disposition:

Fine and fees are based on the total amount of the citation plus an additional $25.00

administrative fee.

Qualifications and eligibility requirements are listed on our website. Requests for either
option listed above must be submitted to the court for approval on or before the

appearance date on your citation.

Speeding Violations
Miles Over Speed Limit

1to 10
11to 15
16 to 20

21 and over

Speeding in a School Zone
Miles Over Speed Limit

1to 10

11to 15
16 to 20

21 and over

Other Violations
Ran Stop Sign or Red Light
No Driver's License

Expired Registration

Fine and Court Costs
$240
$280
$320
$334

Fine and Court Costs
$285
$335
$349
$359

$334
$334
$334

For fine amounts not listed, please contact the Court at 972-838-2034 or court@cityofmelissa.com
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