



MUNICIPAL
COURT

FINES, FEES & COURT COSTS

Pay online at municipalonlinepayments.com/melissatx
or call 1-877-873-8954

To request a Driver Safety Course:

Not in school zone: \$144
In school zone: \$169

To request Deferred Disposition:

Fine and fees are based on the total amount of the citation plus an additional \$25.00 administrative fee.

Qualifications and eligibility requirements are listed on our website. Requests for either option listed above must be submitted to the court for approval on or before the appearance date on your citation.

Speeding Violations

Miles Over Speed Limit	Fine and Court Costs
1 to 10	\$240
11 to 15	\$280
16 to 20	\$320
21 and over	\$334

Speeding in a School Zone

Miles Over Speed Limit	Fine and Court Costs
1 to 10	\$285
11 to 15	\$335
16 to 20	\$349
21 and over	\$359

Other Violations

Ran Stop Sign or Red Light	\$334
No Driver's License	\$334
Expired Registration	\$334

For fine amounts not listed, please contact the Court at 972-838-2034 or court@cityofmelissa.com

Revised: 12-23